

FOX FEST 2024 Event Date: August 3rd, 2024

SPONSOR ORDER FORM



Fox Fest is a non-profit out door music event held in the rural community of Navarino. The event typically attracts over 2,500 people from the local and surrounding communities by providing great music performed by 8 bands, an attractive venue and food provided by several local vendors.

The Fest is funded by the generous donations of local sponsors and attendees. All Fox Fest 2024 net proceeds will be donated to the The Zach Helfrich Memorial Fund which supports effective suicide treatment programs for young people in our communities.

Sponsors are asked to donate a minimum of \$200. In return, we will provide the following:

- *For a \$200 donation: 2 Fox Fest shirts, admittance for 2 and your sponsor's name printed on all shirts.
- *For a \$500 donation: 5 Fox Fest shirts, admittance for 5, your sponsor's name and/or Logo printed on all shirts.
- *For a \$1,000 or more donation: 10 Fox Fest shirts, admittance for 10, your sponsor's name and/or Logo printed on all shirts and your banner dispalyed at the Fest.

Please complete the below requested information:

Print Sponsor Name or Company to be shown on back of shirt:			
Amount (\$) Donated:	Phone #:	Email Address:	
Attendee names for event entry		Shirt Type: Mens T-Shirt or Women's V-Neck	Shirt Size: Small, Medium, Large, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL

- -Gates open at 11:00am on August 3rd, 2024. Bands start at noon.
- -SHIRT SIZES RUN SMALL! So order appropriately, there will be no exchanges.
- -All shirts will be available on event date at the T-shirt booth.
- -SHIRTS MUST BE PICKED UP AT THE DAY OF THE EVENT. If they are not, they will be donated.
- -Forms and donations may be delivered to: Limp Lizard in Western Lights or Moondance on Route 20.
- -Forms may also be mailed to: George Ryan at 3242 Fox Road, Syracuse, NY 13215
- -If paying by check it should be made payable to "George Ryan"
- -Donations can also be taken over the phone with a credit card by calling George at 315-632-8796
- -If you prefer to donate on-line please visit our website: www.foxfestsyracuse.com.